
1 72 Mateusz ŁĘKAWA 1992 POL Kraków BlogBiegowy.pl 0:17:00 0:34:35 --
2 145 Tomasz JUSZCZAK 1979 POL Tarnowskie Góry KB Florian Zajączki Drugie 0:17:40 0:35:26 +0:00:51
3 147 Adam SIKORA 1986 POL Katowice 0:17:54 0:35:47 +0:01:12
4 91 Zbigniew BŁASZCZYK 1959 POL Częstochowa 0:17:52 0:35:59 +0:01:24
5 4 Adrian LAMPA 1992 POL Czestochowa Kalinowski Team 0:18:18 0:37:25 +0:02:50
6 152 Mariusz BUCZYŃSKI 1982 POL Bolesław 0:19:38 0:39:42 +0:05:07
7 153 Arkadiusz BUCZYŃSKI 1974 POL Bolesław 0:19:38 0:39:54 +0:05:19
8 16 Artur LAMPA 1970 POL Czestochowa Kalinowski Team 0:20:00 0:40:38 +0:06:03
9 65 Marcin PIĄTKOWSKI 1979 POL Częstochowa 0:19:59 0:40:42 +0:06:07
10 90 Witold MAJ 1960 POL Wręczyca Wielka Oldboys Truskolasy 0:20:20 0:41:40 +0:07:05
11 155 Ewa BRYCH-PAJĄK 1975 POL Częstochowa JKLA Jawor Jaworzno 0:20:42 0:41:43 +0:07:08
12 156 Zbigniew KALINOWSKI 1982 POL Częstochowa JKLA Jawor Jaworzno 0:17:57 0:41:43 +0:07:08
13 60 Łukasz TYRAŁA 1987 POL Częstochowa 0:21:06 0:42:48 +0:08:13
14 39 Grzegorz WELM 1970 POL Częstochowa Zabiegani Częstochowa 0:21:15 0:43:04 +0:08:29
15 144 Piotr ROGOWICZ 1963 POL Dąbrowa Górnicza Truchtacz Mysłowice 0:21:10 0:43:44 +0:09:09
16 149 Agnieszka JEŻ 1985 POL Lelów 0:21:23 0:44:17 +0:09:42
17 1 Adam JANUSIAK 1981 POL Częstochowa 0:21:33 0:44:32 +0:09:57
18 6 Agnieszka CZYŻEWSKA 1982 POL Częstochowa NGB Kłobuck 0:22:00 0:45:14 +0:10:39
19 114 Robert NOWAK 1977 POL Kalej 0:22:19 0:45:18 +0:10:43
20 46 Kamil KUFEL 1986 POL Włodowice KABEX Podkowa Janòw 0:21:58 0:45:30 +0:10:55
21 10 Andrzej ADAMOWSKI 1995 POL Piasek 0:22:05 0:45:51 +0:11:16
22 150 Oskar FIJOŁEK 1995 POL Częstochowa 0:22:05 0:45:51 +0:11:16
23 105 Marek FAJER 1959 POL Myszków Z Bieganiem Mi Do Twarzy/ Myszków Biega 0:22:18 0:45:57 +0:11:22
24 121 Konrad GAJEWSKI 1989 POL Blachownia Blachownia 0:22:12 0:46:12 +0:11:37
25 86 Sławomir GAJDA 1970 POL Częstochowa Wy...Biegamy zza Biurek 0:23:01 0:46:14 +0:11:38
26 146 Tomasz SIPIERA 1972 POL Kraków Lacho Team 0:22:16 0:46:16 +0:11:41
27 75 Patryk FILIPSKI 1986 POL Częstochowa 0:20:31 0:46:31 +0:11:56
28 18 Bartosz KOPCINSKI 1994 POL Redziny 0:23:06 0:46:52 +0:12:17
29 85 Robert SAWIONEK 1975 POL Częstochowa 0:22:51 0:46:53 +0:12:18
30 99 Tomasz ZAWADZKI 1976 POL Aleksandria Pierwsza 0:22:15 0:47:17 +0:12:42
31 151 Anna KOŁODZIEJCZYK 1971 POL Poczesna Zabiegani Częstochowa / Sportczesna 0:23:24 0:47:46 +0:13:11
32 83 Rafał SZOSTEK 1999 POL Częstochowa 0:23:07 0:47:56 +0:13:21
33 164 Marcin WILK 1974 POL Aleksandria 0:23:25 0:48:12 +0:13:37
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34 104 Tomasz ZIEMBA 1970 POL Huta Stara B K.S.RESPEKT TAEKWON-DO CZĘSTOCHOWA 0:23:06 0:48:21 +0:13:46
35 40 Grzegorz MALICKI 1970 POL Nowy Kazanów scyzoryk 0:22:33 0:48:25 +0:13:50
36 92 Zbigniew GRACZYK 1970 POL Częstochowa 0:23:31 0:48:33 +0:13:57
37 57 Krzysztof SOCHA 1992 POL Wrocław 0:22:56 0:48:37 +0:14:02
38 130 Krzysztof SITEK 1972 POL Huta Stara A 0:23:56 0:48:42 +0:14:07
39 194 Paweł PORAJ POL 0:24:29 0:49:03 +0:14:28
40 189 Emilia BĄK 1997 POL 0:23:13 0:49:13 +0:14:38
41 139 Leszek JÓZWIK 1977 POL Marki 0:24:01 0:49:17 +0:14:42
42 133 Artur JUDA 1979 POL Radzionków 0:24:37 0:49:48 +0:15:13
43 58 Leszek FIGZAŁ 1967 POL Wrzosowa 0:23:24 0:50:08 +0:15:33
44 23 Damian HUDY 1980 POL Słowik 0:24:56 0:50:36 +0:16:01
45 103 Andrzej PODPŁOMYK 1973 POL Bargły Sportczesna 0:25:08 0:50:37 +0:16:02
46 54 Konrad TOMZA 1980 POL Kamienica Polska 0:25:12 0:51:01 +0:16:26
47 137 Edward BRZOSTEK 1962 POL Częstochowa Zabiegani Częstochowa 0:24:29 0:51:17 +0:16:42
48 28 Dawid ŚLIWA 1988 POL Lubienia 0:24:26 0:51:20 +0:16:45
49 96 Piotr ZAREMBA 1987 POL Częstochowa BBL Częstochowa 0:24:25 0:51:48 +0:17:13
50 168 Anna GALICZAK 1984 POL Przystajń NGB Kłobuck 0:25:45 0:51:52 +0:17:17
51 88 Tomasz KISIEL 1968 POL Wrzosowa 0:24:48 0:52:22 +0:17:46
52 55 Krzysztof KUFEL 1985 POL Kusieta 0:25:32 0:52:34 +0:17:59
53 8 Agnieszka MOTYL 1987 POL Częstochowa 0:25:27 0:52:38 +0:18:03
54 24 Daniel MAGNUSZEWSKI 1980 POL Czestochowa 0:26:09 0:52:45 +0:18:10
55 42 Jerzy PALA 1959 POL Częstochowa 0:25:36 0:53:03 +0:18:28
56 77 Paweł ŚMIERCIAK 1981 POL Częstochowa 0:26:10 0:53:14 +0:18:39
57 179 Arkadiusz FILA POL 0:26:49 0:53:21 +0:18:46
58 119 Dorota KOWALIK 1978 POL Rędziny Strefa Fitness 0:26:00 0:53:22 +0:18:47
59 122 Bartosz MICHALSKI 1975 POL Częstochowa 0:26:40 0:53:45 +0:19:10
60 31 Dominik STELMASZCZYK 1978 POL Częstochowa 0:26:12 0:54:49 +0:20:14
61 128 Mirosław PTASIK 1967 POL Koziegłowy 0:26:27 0:55:19 +0:20:44
62 80 Przemysław POSMYK 1976 POL Częstochowa 0:27:20 0:55:23 +0:20:48
63 15 Anna TYRAŁA 1989 POL Częstochowa 0:27:01 0:55:28 +0:20:53
64 157 Michał MACIEJEWSKI 1981 POL Poczesna Press Glass biegamy i wspieramy 0:35:46 0:55:41 +0:21:06
65 71 Mariusz KAWECKI 1979 POL Skrajnica 0:26:39 0:55:41 +0:21:06
66 167 Piotr GERASCH 1973 POL Częstochowa 0:26:10 0:55:49 +0:21:14
67 186 Michał WÓJCIK POL 0:27:04 0:56:28 +0:21:53
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68 180 Patryk DOMIN POL 0:26:41 0:56:29 +0:21:54
69 81 Radosław CHUDZIK 1979 POL Częstochowa 0:26:37 0:56:51 +0:22:16
70 181 Karol ORZEŁ POL 0:27:03 0:57:09 +0:22:34
71 93 Zbigniew PIERON 1959 POL Zabrze 0:27:28 0:57:17 +0:22:42
72 52 Konrad MICHALIK 1984 POL Częstochowa 0:29:25 0:57:34 +0:22:59
73 48 Karolina GŁOWACKA 1983 POL Zadroże Częstochowa/ Zadroże 0:27:53 0:58:02 +0:23:27
74 113 Beata KAMIŃSKA 1967 POL Myszków Myszków Biega 0:28:30 0:58:54 +0:24:19
75 129 Joanna SIERPIŃSKA 1977 POL Myszków Myszków Biega 0:28:32 0:58:54 +0:24:19
76 158 Krzysztof ŚMICH 1960 POL Częstochowa 0:29:26 0:59:09 +0:24:34
77 36 Gabriel KLECHA 1966 POL Starcza 0:28:56 0:59:13 +0:24:38
78 67 Mariusz PIETRZYK 1976 POL Włoszczowa Wkurw_Team 0:27:44 0:59:34 +0:24:59
79 195 Joanna ŻABSKA POL 0:28:35 1:00:35 +0:26:00
80 37 Grzegorz GROSZEK 1991 POL Bytom SPORTCZESNA 0:29:42 1:00:44 +0:26:09
81 9 Konrad KUZIOROWICZ 1981 POL Częstochowa 0:25:41 1:00:59 +0:26:23
82 136 Dominik BURY 1995 POL Huta Stara B 0:29:32 1:01:42 +0:27:06
83 98 Robert RORAT 1964 POL Jaskrów 0:30:02 1:02:08 +0:27:33
84 169 1993 POL Truskolasy 0:37:52 1:02:16 +0:27:41
85 27 Dariusz WERECKI 1967 POL Starcza freelancer 0:28:56 1:02:33 +0:27:58
86 79 Piotr KOWALIK 1977 POL Rzerzęczyce Czewarun TiM 0:31:02 1:05:41 +0:31:06

Sklasyfikowano: 86
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K
1 155 Ewa BRYCH-PAJĄK 1975 POL Częstochowa JKLA Jawor Jaworzno 0:20:42 0:41:43 --
2 149 Agnieszka JEŻ 1985 POL Lelów 0:21:23 0:44:17 +0:02:34
3 6 Agnieszka CZYŻEWSKA 1982 POL Częstochowa NGB Kłobuck 0:22:00 0:45:14 +0:03:30
4 151 Anna KOŁODZIEJCZYK 1971 POL Poczesna Zabiegani Częstochowa / Sportczesna 0:23:24 0:47:46 +0:06:02
5 189 Emilia BĄK 1997 POL 0:23:13 0:49:13 +0:07:29
6 168 Anna GALICZAK 1984 POL Przystajń NGB Kłobuck 0:25:45 0:51:52 +0:10:08
7 8 Agnieszka MOTYL 1987 POL Częstochowa 0:25:27 0:52:38 +0:10:54
8 119 Dorota KOWALIK 1978 POL Rędziny Strefa Fitness 0:26:00 0:53:22 +0:11:38
9 15 Anna TYRAŁA 1989 POL Częstochowa 0:27:01 0:55:28 +0:13:44
10 48 Karolina GŁOWACKA 1983 POL Zadroże Częstochowa/ Zadroże 0:27:53 0:58:02 +0:16:18
11 113 Beata KAMIŃSKA 1967 POL Myszków Myszków Biega 0:28:30 0:58:54 +0:17:10
12 129 Joanna SIERPIŃSKA 1977 POL Myszków Myszków Biega 0:28:32 0:58:54 +0:17:11
13 195 Joanna ŻABSKA POL 0:28:35 1:00:35 +0:18:52
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M
1 72 Mateusz ŁĘKAWA 1992 POL Kraków BlogBiegowy.pl 0:17:00 0:34:35 --
2 145 Tomasz JUSZCZAK 1979 POL Tarnowskie Góry KB Florian Zajączki Drugie 0:17:40 0:35:26 +0:00:51
3 147 Adam SIKORA 1986 POL Katowice 0:17:54 0:35:47 +0:01:12
4 91 Zbigniew BŁASZCZYK 1959 POL Częstochowa 0:17:52 0:35:59 +0:01:24
5 4 Adrian LAMPA 1992 POL Czestochowa Kalinowski Team 0:18:18 0:37:25 +0:02:50
6 152 Mariusz BUCZYŃSKI 1982 POL Bolesław 0:19:38 0:39:42 +0:05:07
7 153 Arkadiusz BUCZYŃSKI 1974 POL Bolesław 0:19:38 0:39:54 +0:05:19
8 16 Artur LAMPA 1970 POL Czestochowa Kalinowski Team 0:20:00 0:40:38 +0:06:03
9 65 Marcin PIĄTKOWSKI 1979 POL Częstochowa 0:19:59 0:40:42 +0:06:07
10 90 Witold MAJ 1960 POL Wręczyca Wielka Oldboys Truskolasy 0:20:20 0:41:40 +0:07:05
11 156 Zbigniew KALINOWSKI 1982 POL Częstochowa JKLA Jawor Jaworzno 0:17:57 0:41:43 +0:07:08
12 60 Łukasz TYRAŁA 1987 POL Częstochowa 0:21:06 0:42:48 +0:08:13
13 39 Grzegorz WELM 1970 POL Częstochowa Zabiegani Częstochowa 0:21:15 0:43:04 +0:08:29
14 144 Piotr ROGOWICZ 1963 POL Dąbrowa Górnicza Truchtacz Mysłowice 0:21:10 0:43:44 +0:09:09
15 1 Adam JANUSIAK 1981 POL Częstochowa 0:21:33 0:44:32 +0:09:57
16 114 Robert NOWAK 1977 POL Kalej 0:22:19 0:45:18 +0:10:43
17 46 Kamil KUFEL 1986 POL Włodowice KABEX Podkowa Janòw 0:21:58 0:45:30 +0:10:55
18 10 Andrzej ADAMOWSKI 1995 POL Piasek 0:22:05 0:45:51 +0:11:16
19 150 Oskar FIJOŁEK 1995 POL Częstochowa 0:22:05 0:45:51 +0:11:16
20 105 Marek FAJER 1959 POL Myszków Z Bieganiem Mi Do Twarzy/ Myszków Biega 0:22:18 0:45:57 +0:11:22
21 121 Konrad GAJEWSKI 1989 POL Blachownia Blachownia 0:22:12 0:46:12 +0:11:37
22 86 Sławomir GAJDA 1970 POL Częstochowa Wy...Biegamy zza Biurek 0:23:01 0:46:14 +0:11:38
23 146 Tomasz SIPIERA 1972 POL Kraków Lacho Team 0:22:16 0:46:16 +0:11:41
24 75 Patryk FILIPSKI 1986 POL Częstochowa 0:20:31 0:46:31 +0:11:56
25 18 Bartosz KOPCINSKI 1994 POL Redziny 0:23:06 0:46:52 +0:12:17
26 85 Robert SAWIONEK 1975 POL Częstochowa 0:22:51 0:46:53 +0:12:18
27 99 Tomasz ZAWADZKI 1976 POL Aleksandria Pierwsza 0:22:15 0:47:17 +0:12:42
28 83 Rafał SZOSTEK 1999 POL Częstochowa 0:23:07 0:47:56 +0:13:21
29 164 Marcin WILK 1974 POL Aleksandria 0:23:25 0:48:12 +0:13:37
30 104 Tomasz ZIEMBA 1970 POL Huta Stara B K.S.RESPEKT TAEKWON-DO CZĘSTOCHOWA 0:23:06 0:48:21 +0:13:46
31 40 Grzegorz MALICKI 1970 POL Nowy Kazanów scyzoryk 0:22:33 0:48:25 +0:13:50
32 92 Zbigniew GRACZYK 1970 POL Częstochowa 0:23:31 0:48:33 +0:13:57
33 57 Krzysztof SOCHA 1992 POL Wrocław 0:22:56 0:48:37 +0:14:02
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34 130 Krzysztof SITEK 1972 POL Huta Stara A 0:23:56 0:48:42 +0:14:07
35 194 Paweł PORAJ POL 0:24:29 0:49:03 +0:14:28
36 139 Leszek JÓZWIK 1977 POL Marki 0:24:01 0:49:17 +0:14:42
37 133 Artur JUDA 1979 POL Radzionków 0:24:37 0:49:48 +0:15:13
38 58 Leszek FIGZAŁ 1967 POL Wrzosowa 0:23:24 0:50:08 +0:15:33
39 23 Damian HUDY 1980 POL Słowik 0:24:56 0:50:36 +0:16:01
40 103 Andrzej PODPŁOMYK 1973 POL Bargły Sportczesna 0:25:08 0:50:37 +0:16:02
41 54 Konrad TOMZA 1980 POL Kamienica Polska 0:25:12 0:51:01 +0:16:26
42 137 Edward BRZOSTEK 1962 POL Częstochowa Zabiegani Częstochowa 0:24:29 0:51:17 +0:16:42
43 28 Dawid ŚLIWA 1988 POL Lubienia 0:24:26 0:51:20 +0:16:45
44 96 Piotr ZAREMBA 1987 POL Częstochowa BBL Częstochowa 0:24:25 0:51:48 +0:17:13
45 88 Tomasz KISIEL 1968 POL Wrzosowa 0:24:48 0:52:22 +0:17:46
46 55 Krzysztof KUFEL 1985 POL Kusieta 0:25:32 0:52:34 +0:17:59
47 24 Daniel MAGNUSZEWSKI 1980 POL Czestochowa 0:26:09 0:52:45 +0:18:10
48 42 Jerzy PALA 1959 POL Częstochowa 0:25:36 0:53:03 +0:18:28
49 77 Paweł ŚMIERCIAK 1981 POL Częstochowa 0:26:10 0:53:14 +0:18:39
50 179 Arkadiusz FILA POL 0:26:49 0:53:21 +0:18:46
51 122 Bartosz MICHALSKI 1975 POL Częstochowa 0:26:40 0:53:45 +0:19:10
52 31 Dominik STELMASZCZYK 1978 POL Częstochowa 0:26:12 0:54:49 +0:20:14
53 128 Mirosław PTASIK 1967 POL Koziegłowy 0:26:27 0:55:19 +0:20:44
54 80 Przemysław POSMYK 1976 POL Częstochowa 0:27:20 0:55:23 +0:20:48
55 157 Michał MACIEJEWSKI 1981 POL Poczesna Press Glass biegamy i wspieramy 0:35:46 0:55:41 +0:21:06
56 71 Mariusz KAWECKI 1979 POL Skrajnica 0:26:39 0:55:41 +0:21:06
57 167 Piotr GERASCH 1973 POL Częstochowa 0:26:10 0:55:49 +0:21:14
58 186 Michał WÓJCIK POL 0:27:04 0:56:28 +0:21:53
59 180 Patryk DOMIN POL 0:26:41 0:56:29 +0:21:54
60 81 Radosław CHUDZIK 1979 POL Częstochowa 0:26:37 0:56:51 +0:22:16
61 181 Karol ORZEŁ POL 0:27:03 0:57:09 +0:22:34
62 93 Zbigniew PIERON 1959 POL Zabrze 0:27:28 0:57:17 +0:22:42
63 52 Konrad MICHALIK 1984 POL Częstochowa 0:29:25 0:57:34 +0:22:59
64 158 Krzysztof ŚMICH 1960 POL Częstochowa 0:29:26 0:59:09 +0:24:34
65 36 Gabriel KLECHA 1966 POL Starcza 0:28:56 0:59:13 +0:24:38
66 67 Mariusz PIETRZYK 1976 POL Włoszczowa Wkurw_Team 0:27:44 0:59:34 +0:24:59
67 37 Grzegorz GROSZEK 1991 POL Bytom SPORTCZESNA 0:29:42 1:00:44 +0:26:09
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68 9 Konrad KUZIOROWICZ 1981 POL Częstochowa 0:25:41 1:00:59 +0:26:23
69 136 Dominik BURY 1995 POL Huta Stara B 0:29:32 1:01:42 +0:27:06
70 98 Robert RORAT 1964 POL Jaskrów 0:30:02 1:02:08 +0:27:33
71 169 1993 POL Truskolasy 0:37:52 1:02:16 +0:27:41
72 27 Dariusz WERECKI 1967 POL Starcza freelancer 0:28:56 1:02:33 +0:27:58
73 79 Piotr KOWALIK 1977 POL Rzerzęczyce Czewarun TiM 0:31:02 1:05:41 +0:31:06
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1 170 Piotr MAGIERA 1982 POL Myszków 0:16:55 --
2 29 Dominik KLIMEK 1995 POL Olsztyn CKS Budowlani Częstochowa 0:17:22 +0:00:27
3 132 Kamil MAZUR 1988 POL Sosnowiec 0:18:40 +0:01:45
4 190 Miłosz BIK 1988 POL Częstochowa 0:19:10 +0:02:15
5 38 Grzegorz GRZYWNA 1992 POL Olesno Wkb Meta Lubliniec 0:19:12 +0:02:17
6 134 Michał WŁOCH 1993 POL Puszczew Zabiegani Częstochowa 0:19:29 +0:02:34
7 192 Marcin FRONCZAK 1991 POL Dmenin PRESS GLASS BIEGAMY wspieramy 0:19:44 +0:02:49
8 66 Marcin PIETRUSZEWSKI 1984 POL Mstów Geriavit Running Team 0:20:54 +0:03:59
9 187 Sławomir RYCHLIK 1982 POL Cynków Wyborowej 0:21:01 +0:04:06
10 106 Sebastian LIWOCH 1986 POL Myszków 0:21:02 +0:04:07
11 188 Paweł WYSZYŃSKI 1977 POL Cynków Cynków Biega 0:21:07 +0:04:12
12 191 Paweł CICHUTA 1991 POL Radomsko PRESS GLASS BIEGAMY I WSPIERAMY 0:21:17 +0:04:22
13 116 Konrad ŁUSZCZ 1998 POL Będzin #GrodziecRun 0:21:31 +0:04:35
14 68 Mariusz SOBORAK 1979 POL Wierzchowisko 0:21:35 +0:04:40
15 56 Krzysztof MAZUR 1992 POL Częstochowa City Cross Częstochowa 0:21:41 +0:04:46
16 53 Konrad MICHOŃ 1986 POL Częstochowski 0:21:41 +0:04:46
17 160 Tomasz MARCZAK 1998 POL Aleksandria I 0:21:53 +0:04:58
18 41 Jarosław SKALSKI 1975 POL Siewierz 0:22:09 +0:05:14
19 35 Elżbieta PRZYBYŁ 1978 POL Radzionków 0:22:09 +0:05:14
20 21 Błażej PIETRZYK 2003 POL Włoszczowa 0:22:53 +0:05:57
21 247 Patrycja BRZOZOWSKA POL ŻYCIE CZĘSTOCHOWY TEAM 0:23:00 +0:06:05
22 97 Michał MILEWSKI 1989 POL Częstochowa ŻYCIE CZĘSTOCHOWY TEAM 0:23:00 +0:06:05
23 193 Adrian SZWARC 1991 POL Wola Rożkowa PRESS GLASS BIEGAMY I WSPIERAMY 0:23:05 +0:06:10
24 163 Łukasz DYBOWSKI 1981 POL Poczesna 0:23:19 +0:06:24
25 84 Renata MATUSIK SKALSKA 1972 POL Dziewki 0:23:36 +0:06:41
26 148 Mateusz BYSTRY POL 0:23:51 +0:06:56
27 59 Łukasz MALADA 1992 POL Miasteczko Śląskie 0:24:03 +0:07:08
28 17 Bartłomiej PRUSZYŃSKI 1988 POL Częstochowa 0:24:10 +0:07:15
29 123 Michał SZYMA 1993 POL Czestochowa Decathlon Poczesna 0:24:20 +0:07:24
30 3 Adrian DROŻDŻ 1986 POL Częstochowa Klub biegaczy JYSK 0:24:23 +0:07:28
31 154 Marcin ZOBAWA 1980 POL Gniazdów W pogoni za duchem 0:24:34 +0:07:39
32 143 Alicja KUZIOROWICZ POL 0:24:57 +0:08:02
33 140 Artur NOWICKI 1968 POL Poczesna Sportczesna 0:25:03 +0:08:07
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34 165 Bogusław RADZIEJOWSKI 1960 POL Częstochowa BBL Częstochowa 0:25:28 +0:08:33
35 74 Michał NOSZCZYK 1987 POL Myszków ŻYCIE CZĘSTOCHOWY TEAM 0:25:29 +0:08:33
36 45 Kamil DRUCIARZ 1986 POL Koniecpol 0:25:48 +0:08:53
37 82 Rafał PRZYBYŁ 1978 POL Radzionków 0:25:53 +0:08:58
38 135 Aneta NOCUŃ 1981 POL Wrzosowa 0:25:59 +0:09:04
39 13 Anna ZASĘPA 1974 POL Częstochowa 0:25:59 +0:09:04
40 127 Martin ŁYCZBA 1991 POL Częstochowa #amypopili 0:26:11 +0:09:16
41 131 Ewa WITT 1991 POL Węglowice 0:26:32 +0:09:36
42 26 Dariusz KLISZEWSKI 1965 POL Częstochowa 0:26:34 +0:09:38
43 44 Kacper BROŻEK 2002 POL Wrzosowa 0:26:38 +0:09:43
44 62 Małgorzata BURAKOWSKA 1974 POL Sosnowiec 0:26:54 +0:09:59
45 184 Jakub DRUSKIS POL 0:27:05 +0:10:10
46 142 Paweł PAWLIK 1998 POL Nowa Wieś 0:27:33 +0:10:37
47 25 Dariusz JAWOREK 1971 POL Gliwice OTK Rzeźnik 0:27:41 +0:10:46
48 49 Katarzyna HUDY 1980 POL Słowik 0:28:05 +0:11:10
49 19 Becia JANKOWSKA 1975 POL Sosnowiec WIRUSY 0:29:24 +0:12:29
50 87 Sylwia FURMAN 1979 POL Sosnowiec Wirusy 0:29:24 +0:12:29
51 117 Damian SOBORAK 2004 POL Wierzchowisko 0:31:22 +0:14:27
52 101 Krzysztof SYBIS 1989 POL Częstochowa Amypopili 0:31:33 +0:14:37
53 126 Mariusz SZYMA 1967 POL Czestochowa 0:31:33 +0:14:38
54 118 Beata SOBORAK 1980 POL Wierzchowisko Zmorsowani Częstochowa 0:31:36 +0:14:41
55 115 Sandra KUFEL 2005 POL Słowik,Poczesna SPORTCZESNA 0:32:03 +0:15:07
56 20 Bernadeta SERZYSKO-WIECZOREK 1986 POL Ciasna Mafia Team Lubliniec 0:32:22 +0:15:26
57 76 Paweł MARCINIAK 1983 POL Częstochowa 0:33:58 +0:17:03
58 166 Dorota MARCINIAK 1984 POL Częstochowa 0:33:58 +0:17:03
59 69 Marta GWÓŹDŹ 1977 POL Częstochowa Spartan Fight Club Częstochowa 0:34:44 +0:17:49
60 138 Paweł PODPŁOMYK 2005 POL 0:35:45 +0:18:50
61 274 Laura MACIEJEWSKA 2009 POL Poczesna Sportczesna 0:35:46 +0:18:51
62 176 Tymon JAWORSKI POL Częstochowa Rejtana 0:36:44 +0:19:49
63 185 Adrian JAWORSKI POL 0:36:44 +0:19:49
64 178 Marcin SUCH POL 0:36:44 +0:19:49
65 102 Olga NAJGEBAUER 1993 POL Poczesna 0:41:15 +0:24:19
66 141 Damian CIURA 2001 POL Nowa Wieś 0:51:16 +0:34:20
67 183 Dominik FLIS POL 1:02:59 +0:46:04
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K
1 35 Elżbieta PRZYBYŁ 1978 POL Radzionków 0:22:09 --
2 247 Patrycja BRZOZOWSKA POL ŻYCIE CZĘSTOCHOWY TEAM 0:23:00 +0:00:51
3 84 Renata MATUSIK SKALSKA 1972 POL Dziewki 0:23:36 +0:01:27
4 143 Alicja KUZIOROWICZ POL 0:24:57 +0:02:48
5 13 Anna ZASĘPA 1974 POL Częstochowa 0:25:59 +0:03:50
6 131 Ewa WITT 1991 POL Węglowice 0:26:32 +0:04:22
7 62 Małgorzata BURAKOWSKA 1974 POL Sosnowiec 0:26:54 +0:04:44
8 49 Katarzyna HUDY 1980 POL Słowik 0:28:05 +0:05:55
9 19 Becia JANKOWSKA 1975 POL Sosnowiec WIRUSY 0:29:24 +0:07:14
10 87 Sylwia FURMAN 1979 POL Sosnowiec Wirusy 0:29:24 +0:07:14
11 118 Beata SOBORAK 1980 POL Wierzchowisko Zmorsowani Częstochowa 0:31:36 +0:09:26
12 115 Sandra KUFEL 2005 POL Słowik,Poczesna SPORTCZESNA 0:32:03 +0:09:53
13 20 Bernadeta SERZYSKO-WIECZOREK 1986 POL Ciasna Mafia Team Lubliniec 0:32:22 +0:10:12
14 166 Dorota MARCINIAK 1984 POL Częstochowa 0:33:58 +0:11:49
15 69 Marta GWÓŹDŹ 1977 POL Częstochowa Spartan Fight Club Częstochowa 0:34:44 +0:12:35
16 274 Laura MACIEJEWSKA 2009 POL Poczesna Sportczesna 0:35:46 +0:13:36
17 102 Olga NAJGEBAUER 1993 POL Poczesna 0:41:15 +0:19:05
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M
1 170 Piotr MAGIERA 1982 POL Myszków 0:16:55 --
2 29 Dominik KLIMEK 1995 POL Olsztyn CKS Budowlani Częstochowa 0:17:22 +0:00:27
3 132 Kamil MAZUR 1988 POL Sosnowiec 0:18:40 +0:01:45
4 190 Miłosz BIK 1988 POL Częstochowa 0:19:10 +0:02:15
5 38 Grzegorz GRZYWNA 1992 POL Olesno Wkb Meta Lubliniec 0:19:12 +0:02:17
6 134 Michał WŁOCH 1993 POL Puszczew Zabiegani Częstochowa 0:19:29 +0:02:34
7 192 Marcin FRONCZAK 1991 POL Dmenin PRESS GLASS BIEGAMY wspieramy 0:19:44 +0:02:49
8 66 Marcin PIETRUSZEWSKI 1984 POL Mstów Geriavit Running Team 0:20:54 +0:03:59
9 187 Sławomir RYCHLIK 1982 POL Cynków Wyborowej 0:21:01 +0:04:06
10 106 Sebastian LIWOCH 1986 POL Myszków 0:21:02 +0:04:07
11 188 Paweł WYSZYŃSKI 1977 POL Cynków Cynków Biega 0:21:07 +0:04:12
12 191 Paweł CICHUTA 1991 POL Radomsko PRESS GLASS BIEGAMY I WSPIERAMY 0:21:17 +0:04:22
13 116 Konrad ŁUSZCZ 1998 POL Będzin #GrodziecRun 0:21:31 +0:04:35
14 68 Mariusz SOBORAK 1979 POL Wierzchowisko 0:21:35 +0:04:40
15 56 Krzysztof MAZUR 1992 POL Częstochowa City Cross Częstochowa 0:21:41 +0:04:46
16 53 Konrad MICHOŃ 1986 POL Częstochowski 0:21:41 +0:04:46
17 160 Tomasz MARCZAK 1998 POL Aleksandria I 0:21:53 +0:04:58
18 41 Jarosław SKALSKI 1975 POL Siewierz 0:22:09 +0:05:14
19 21 Błażej PIETRZYK 2003 POL Włoszczowa 0:22:53 +0:05:57
20 97 Michał MILEWSKI 1989 POL Częstochowa ŻYCIE CZĘSTOCHOWY TEAM 0:23:00 +0:06:05
21 193 Adrian SZWARC 1991 POL Wola Rożkowa PRESS GLASS BIEGAMY I WSPIERAMY 0:23:05 +0:06:10
22 163 Łukasz DYBOWSKI 1981 POL Poczesna 0:23:19 +0:06:24
23 148 Mateusz BYSTRY POL 0:23:51 +0:06:56
24 59 Łukasz MALADA 1992 POL Miasteczko Śląskie 0:24:03 +0:07:08
25 17 Bartłomiej PRUSZYŃSKI 1988 POL Częstochowa 0:24:10 +0:07:15
26 123 Michał SZYMA 1993 POL Czestochowa Decathlon Poczesna 0:24:20 +0:07:24
27 3 Adrian DROŻDŻ 1986 POL Częstochowa Klub biegaczy JYSK 0:24:23 +0:07:28
28 154 Marcin ZOBAWA 1980 POL Gniazdów W pogoni za duchem 0:24:34 +0:07:39
29 140 Artur NOWICKI 1968 POL Poczesna Sportczesna 0:25:03 +0:08:07
30 165 Bogusław RADZIEJOWSKI 1960 POL Częstochowa BBL Częstochowa 0:25:28 +0:08:33
31 74 Michał NOSZCZYK 1987 POL Myszków ŻYCIE CZĘSTOCHOWY TEAM 0:25:29 +0:08:33
32 45 Kamil DRUCIARZ 1986 POL Koniecpol 0:25:48 +0:08:53
33 82 Rafał PRZYBYŁ 1978 POL Radzionków 0:25:53 +0:08:58
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34 135 Aneta NOCUŃ 1981 POL Wrzosowa 0:25:59 +0:09:04
35 127 Martin ŁYCZBA 1991 POL Częstochowa #amypopili 0:26:11 +0:09:16
36 26 Dariusz KLISZEWSKI 1965 POL Częstochowa 0:26:34 +0:09:38
37 44 Kacper BROŻEK 2002 POL Wrzosowa 0:26:38 +0:09:43
38 184 Jakub DRUSKIS POL 0:27:05 +0:10:10
39 142 Paweł PAWLIK 1998 POL Nowa Wieś 0:27:33 +0:10:37
40 25 Dariusz JAWOREK 1971 POL Gliwice OTK Rzeźnik 0:27:41 +0:10:46
41 117 Damian SOBORAK 2004 POL Wierzchowisko 0:31:22 +0:14:27
42 101 Krzysztof SYBIS 1989 POL Częstochowa Amypopili 0:31:33 +0:14:37
43 126 Mariusz SZYMA 1967 POL Czestochowa 0:31:33 +0:14:38
44 76 Paweł MARCINIAK 1983 POL Częstochowa 0:33:58 +0:17:03
45 138 Paweł PODPŁOMYK 2005 POL 0:35:45 +0:18:50
46 176 Tymon JAWORSKI POL Częstochowa Rejtana 0:36:44 +0:19:49
47 185 Adrian JAWORSKI POL 0:36:44 +0:19:49
48 178 Marcin SUCH POL 0:36:44 +0:19:49
49 141 Damian CIURA 2001 POL Nowa Wieś 0:51:16 +0:34:20
50 183 Dominik FLIS POL 1:02:59 +0:46:04

Sklasyfikowano: 67

STRAŻACKA 10

Wyniki: 5km K/M
# Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Kraj Miasto Klub Czas Strata

Huta Stara A, 2018-04-28 Pomiar czasu: CHRONOSPORTS - 512 63 90 63 3/3



1 174 Kacper MIZGAŁA POL KABEX Podkowa Janòw 0:31:29 --
2 175 Wiktor PĘKALA POL KABEX Podkowa Janòw 0:31:30 +0:00:00
3 171 Grzegorz DORS 1962 POL Janów KABEX Podkowa Janòw 0:31:33 +0:00:03
4 78 Piotr JUNGOWSKI 1977 POL Częstochowa 0:32:06 +0:00:36
5 109 Marcin KUSTAL 1979 POL Częstochowa Viking Nordic Team Częstochowa 0:33:42 +0:02:12
6 89 Wioletta MÓL 1971 POL Czeladź #Czeladź Biega 0:34:09 +0:02:40
7 124 Katarzyna GRYGIEL 1983 POL Żarki Letnisko Leśne Ludki Żarki Letnisko 0:34:35 +0:03:06
8 172 Natalia KOŁEK POL KABEX Podkowa Janòw 0:34:36 +0:03:06
9 173 Justyna TREŚCIŃSKA POL KABEX Podkowa Janòw 0:34:36 +0:03:06
10 110 Jarosław GRYGIEL 1959 POL Żarki Letnisko Leśne Ludki Żarki Letnisko 0:35:51 +0:04:21
11 2 Adam WRUCIŃSKI 1966 POL Radzionków Wataha Team / OSP Tanina 0:37:44 +0:06:14
12 108 Jacob KOPCZYŃSKI 1995 POL Jelcz-Laskowicze Nordiki 0:37:44 +0:06:14
13 64 Małgorzata TYLIKOWSKA 1974 POL Czeladź #czeladzbiega 0:38:22 +0:06:52
14 111 Joanna GRYGIEL 1959 POL Żarki Letnisko Leśne Ludki Żarki Letnisko 0:38:52 +0:07:22
15 12 Anita PĘCZEK 1984 POL Kolonia Poczesna SPORTCZESNA 0:39:20 +0:07:51
16 5 Agata SAŁAMOŃSKA 1975 POL Częstochowa 0:39:30 +0:08:00
17 200 Wanda GRZYBOWSKA 1962 POL Kłobuck 0:39:32 +0:08:02
18 47 Kamila WIETRZYŃSKA 1989 POL Częstochowa 0:40:21 +0:08:51
19 238 Sławomir STAWSKI POL 0:40:25 +0:08:55
20 162 Monika MATYJA 1985 POL Kamieńszczyzna 0:40:49 +0:09:19
21 32 Dorota WRUCIŃSKA 1967 POL Radzionków Wataha Team / OSP Tanina 0:41:22 +0:09:52
22 63 Małgorzata MAZON 1963 POL Kośmidry 0:41:39 +0:10:09
23 161 Barbara WOJACZEK 1975 POL Częstochowa 0:43:03 +0:11:33
24 125 Piotr DYMEK 1985 POL Kraków Leśne Ludki Żarki Letnisko 0:43:10 +0:11:40
25 14 Anna NOWAK-GRACZYK 1978 POL Częstochowa 0:43:21 +0:11:51
26 61 Magdalena STAROŃ 1978 POL Siewierz 0:43:23 +0:11:53
27 33 Edyta LATOS 1979 POL Dąbrowa Górnicza 0:43:23 +0:11:53
28 95 Magdalena MYSZKIEWICZ 1982 POL Częstochowa 0:43:46 +0:12:17
29 7 Agnieszka JUNGOWSKA 1977 POL Częstochowa 0:43:47 +0:12:17
30 34 Elżbieta GĘBSKA 1959 POL Będzin Kije w Dobrych Rękach 0:44:24 +0:12:54
31 73 Mateusz MUSKAŁA 1987 POL Sosnowiec WIRUSY 0:46:11 +0:14:41
32 11 Andrzej WIDAWSKI 1968 POL Wrocław 0:57:42 +0:26:13
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K
1 89 Wioletta MÓL 1971 POL Czeladź #Czeladź Biega 0:34:09 --
2 124 Katarzyna GRYGIEL 1983 POL Żarki Letnisko Leśne Ludki Żarki Letnisko 0:34:35 +0:00:26
3 172 Natalia KOŁEK POL KABEX Podkowa Janòw 0:34:36 +0:00:26
4 173 Justyna TREŚCIŃSKA POL KABEX Podkowa Janòw 0:34:36 +0:00:26
5 64 Małgorzata TYLIKOWSKA 1974 POL Czeladź #czeladzbiega 0:38:22 +0:04:12
6 111 Joanna GRYGIEL 1959 POL Żarki Letnisko Leśne Ludki Żarki Letnisko 0:38:52 +0:04:42
7 12 Anita PĘCZEK 1984 POL Kolonia Poczesna SPORTCZESNA 0:39:20 +0:05:10
8 5 Agata SAŁAMOŃSKA 1975 POL Częstochowa 0:39:30 +0:05:20
9 200 Wanda GRZYBOWSKA 1962 POL Kłobuck 0:39:32 +0:05:22
10 47 Kamila WIETRZYŃSKA 1989 POL Częstochowa 0:40:21 +0:06:11
11 162 Monika MATYJA 1985 POL Kamieńszczyzna 0:40:49 +0:06:39
12 32 Dorota WRUCIŃSKA 1967 POL Radzionków Wataha Team / OSP Tanina 0:41:22 +0:07:12
13 63 Małgorzata MAZON 1963 POL Kośmidry 0:41:39 +0:07:29
14 161 Barbara WOJACZEK 1975 POL Częstochowa 0:43:03 +0:08:53
15 14 Anna NOWAK-GRACZYK 1978 POL Częstochowa 0:43:21 +0:09:11
16 61 Magdalena STAROŃ 1978 POL Siewierz 0:43:23 +0:09:13
17 33 Edyta LATOS 1979 POL Dąbrowa Górnicza 0:43:23 +0:09:13
18 95 Magdalena MYSZKIEWICZ 1982 POL Częstochowa 0:43:46 +0:09:37
19 7 Agnieszka JUNGOWSKA 1977 POL Częstochowa 0:43:47 +0:09:37
20 34 Elżbieta GĘBSKA 1959 POL Będzin Kije w Dobrych Rękach 0:44:24 +0:10:14
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M
1 174 Kacper MIZGAŁA POL KABEX Podkowa Janòw 0:31:29 --
2 175 Wiktor PĘKALA POL KABEX Podkowa Janòw 0:31:30 +0:00:00
3 171 Grzegorz DORS 1962 POL Janów KABEX Podkowa Janòw 0:31:33 +0:00:03
4 78 Piotr JUNGOWSKI 1977 POL Częstochowa 0:32:06 +0:00:36
5 109 Marcin KUSTAL 1979 POL Częstochowa Viking Nordic Team Częstochowa 0:33:42 +0:02:12
6 110 Jarosław GRYGIEL 1959 POL Żarki Letnisko Leśne Ludki Żarki Letnisko 0:35:51 +0:04:21
7 2 Adam WRUCIŃSKI 1966 POL Radzionków Wataha Team / OSP Tanina 0:37:44 +0:06:14
8 108 Jacob KOPCZYŃSKI 1995 POL Jelcz-Laskowicze Nordiki 0:37:44 +0:06:14
9 238 Sławomir STAWSKI POL 0:40:25 +0:08:55
10 125 Piotr DYMEK 1985 POL Kraków Leśne Ludki Żarki Letnisko 0:43:10 +0:11:40
11 73 Mateusz MUSKAŁA 1987 POL Sosnowiec WIRUSY 0:46:11 +0:14:41
12 11 Andrzej WIDAWSKI 1968 POL Wrocław 0:57:42 +0:26:13
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